NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing

2020 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 18

National Champion

NATION FORD TEAM A
FORT MILL, SC

NOTO, NICK
KALENZA, KAYLA
CAMERON, MAYA
RUGGIERO, ALANA

1438

362
361
362
353

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC - Award Winners

1st Place DENVER NORTH $1
2nd Place NATION FORD TEAM B
3rd Place USHS MCJROTC "SILVER"

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - JUNIOR - JROTC
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NATION FORD TEAM A

DENVER NORTH S1

NATION FORD TEAM B

USHS MCJROTC "SILVER"

FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON 81

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS RED
PUEBLO COUNTY S1

PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES

USHS MCJROTC "BLACK"

WILDCAT RIFLES VARSITY

HOUSTON HURRICANS

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS BLUE
WILDCAT RIFLES JV (A)

WILDCAT RIFLES JV (B)

GRAHAM - KAPOWSIN HS TEAM (A)
GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
NATION FORD TEAM C

GRAHAM - KAPOWSIN TEAM (B)

NATION FORD TEAM A

DENVER NORTH 8$1

NATION FORD TEAM B

USHS MCJROTC "SILVER"

FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON S1

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS RED
PUEBLO COUNTY S1

PSJA ECHS AJROTC BEAR RIFLES

USHS MCJROTC "BLACK"

WILDCAT RIFLES VARSITY

HOUSTON HURRICANS

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS BLUE
WILDCAT RIFLES JV (A)

WILDCAT RIFLES JV (B)

GRAHAM - KAPOWSIN HS TEAM (A)
GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
NATION FORD TEAM C

GRAHAM - KAPOWSIN TEAM (B)

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Team Rankings by Category

18 - Entries

1438
1363
1339
1299
1292
1286 - 13
1270
1188
1134
117
1098 - 6
1066 - 5
1041
914
778
725
624
586

National Ranking - All Teams
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1363
1339
1299

18 - Total Entries

18 - Total Entries

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.





